Date

3/15
3/16
3/17
3/18

3/22
3/23
3/26
3/27

3/29
3/30
3/31
4/1

4/6
417
4/8
4/9

4/10

4/12
4/13
4/14
4/17

4/19
4120
4/22
4/23
4124

4/26
4127
4/28
5/1

** Tournament

Karns High School

2021 Junior Varsity Schedule

Opponent

Catholic (Turf War Tournament)**
(Turf War Tournament)**
(Turf War Tournament)**
(Turf War Tournament)**

Central
Central
South Doyle
Catholic™

Campbell County
Campbell County
Powell
Powell

Oak Ridge

Oak Ridge

Rhea County

Hardin Valley (JV Tournament)**
South Doyle (JV Tournament)**
Clinton (JV Tournament)**

TBD (JV Tournament)**

Anderson County
Anderson County
Catholic

Sevier County™

Halls
Halls
West
South Doyle
West

Clinton
Clinton
TBD
Seymour™

N Preseason Game
AN Two-Five Inning Games

Site

Maryville
Maryville
Maryville
Maryville

Karns
Central
Karns
Karns

Karns
Campbell County
Powell
Karns

Oak Ridge
Karns

Rhea County
Karns

Karns

Karns

Karns

Anderson County
Karns

Catholic

Karns

Halls

Karns
Karns

South Doyle
West

Karns
Clinton
TBD
Karns

Time

12:30pm

2:30pm or 6:30pm
TBD

TBD

5:00pm
7:30pm
5:00pm
2:00pm

7:30pm
7:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm
4:00pm
4:15pm
9:30pm
9:30am
TBD

5:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
5:00pm

7:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
5:00pm
12:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm
TBD

2:00pm



