## **Karns High School**

## **2021 Junior Varsity Schedule**

Date	Opponent	Site	Time
3/15	Catholic (Turf War Tournament)**	Maryville	12:30pm
3/16	(Turf War Tournament)**	Maryville	2:30pm or 6:30pm
3/17	(Turf War Tournament)**	Maryville	TBD
3/18	(Turf War Tournament)**	Maryville	TBD
3/22	Central	Karns	5:00pm
3/23	Central	Central	7:30pm
3/26	South Doyle	Karns	5:00pm
3/27	Catholic^^	Karns	2:00pm
3/29	Campbell County	Karns	7:30pm
3/30	Campbell County	Campbell County	7:30pm
3/31	Powell	Powell	6:00pm
4/1	Powell	Karns	6:00pm
4/6	Oak Ridge	Oak Ridge	5:00pm
4/7	Oak Ridge	Karns	5:00pm
4/8	Rhea County	Rhea County	4:00pm
4/9	Hardin Valley (JV Tournament)**	Karns	4:15pm
	South Doyle (JV Tournament)**	Karns	9:30pm
4/10	Clinton (JV Tournament)**	Karns	9:30am
	TBD (JV Tournament)**	Karns	TBD
4/10			5.00
4/12	Anderson County	Anderson County	5:00pm
4/13	Anderson County	Karns	5:00pm
4/14	Catholic	Catholic	6:00pm
4/17	Sevier County^^	Karns	5:00pm
4/19	Halls	Halls	7:30pm
4/20	Halls	Karns	5:30pm
4/22	West	Karns	6:00pm
4/23	South Doyle	South Doyle	5:00pm
4/24	West	West	12:00pm
4/26	Clinton	Karns	5:00pm
4/27	Clinton	Clinton	5:00pm
4/28	TBD	TBD	TBD
5/1	Seymour^^	Karns	2:00pm

\*\* Tournament

^ Preseason Game

^^ Two-Five Inning Games